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(and EWI Corporate Staff Member)

Cheryl Hawkins Washington DC chawk@acla.com
Lucille Johnson Perkins Chapter & Rep Award Anna Grubbs anna.grubbs@aes.com

Christine Healy chealy@avmeiowa.com
Jennifer Robertson jenniferrobertson@dswinc.com

Tilly Award Lisa Stokes lstokes@brpentertainment.com
Chapter Connect Contest Connie Velghe connie.velghe@westarenergy.com

Robin Warren robinwarren@ccbcu.com
Top Fundraiser Award Cyndi Murren cyndi.murren@tacdenver.com

Marianne Franklin info@shaka.org
Memberhsip Growth Award Vanessa Akins vanessa.akins@hsvutil.org
Chapter Connect Contest Cheryl Hawkins chawk@acla.com

Diane Barber (BCDP) Harrisburg dbarber@crbenefits.net
EWISP (Shannon) Audrey Puko Pittsburgh
ASIST (Shannon) Sylvia Spivey Philadelphia sspivey@philafound.org 215‐863‐8121
Fellows (Shannon) Vernita Beck Kansas City vernita.beck@commercebank.com
Special Scholars (Shannon) Peggy Quinn Memphis
Foundation (ED) TBD
Best Practices Pat Desormeau
Literacy (ED) Lisa Fabian Fort Wayne lfabian

Evelyn Dickerson Dallas
Karan Sills Dallas
Donna Walden Dallas
Kimberly Pratt Columbus
Danette Blank Harrisburg
Terri Lemons Houston
Joan Routh Indianapolis
Leighsan Harrod Little Rock
Sandra Chunn Mobile
Joyce Catogni Orlando
Kelly Kerr Richmond
Toni Little Washington D.C.

Amy Higgins Spokane ahiggins@zak.com
Chapter Resource Guide (Shannon) Renea Callery Detroit‐Windsor reneaewi@gmail.com

Connie Velghe
Darlis Vauble Omaha dvauble@woodmen.org 402.661.8383

Bylaws (ED) Bev Kennedy Minneapolis millie0712@aol.com 952.828.5524
Judy Russell Tulsa judy.russell@oneok.com 918.588.7931
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Carolyn Feltus Mobile cafeltus@southernco.com 251.694.2308
Darlis Vauble Omaha dvauble@woodmen.org 402.661.8383
Jodi Furlong Chicago jfurlong@citadel.com 312.395.2105

Strategic Plan (ED) Karen Skirten Calgary
Lisa Stokes Harrisburg
Kerry Feltenberg Phoenix
Darlene Banogon San Diego
Cindy Hillegass Minneapolis
Carolyn Woodmansee Spokane
Nancy Harrison Chattanooga
Sharon Bennett Cincinnati

Nominating (ED) Sharon Bennett Cincinnati
Karen Skirten Calgary
Christine Slate
Cindy Kunze
Meche Mellor Salt Lake City

Policies (ED) Linda Petticrew

Anna McCutcheon San Diego
LCAM (Corporate Office) Renea Callery Detroit‐Windsor reneaewi@gmail.com

Mary Helen Johnston Corpus Christi
Jodi Furlong Chicago
Darlis Vauble Omaha
Benita Collins Dallas
Rhoda Ailts MinneapolisRhoda Ailts Minneapolis
Tara Ely Des Moines
Carol McCarthy Calgary

LCAM Site Selection Michelle Lovatt
Spring Conference (ED) Debbie Clark Detroit‐Windsor
Leadership Caucus (Melissa) Jenni Burns Phoenix

Tara Ely Des Moines
Alumni Summit (Melissa) Valerie Flores Phoenix valerie‐nickel@cox.net

Brenda Kanno Honolulu bkanno@rcuh.com
Budget (ED) Karen Skirten Calgary kskirtenewi@gmail.com

Kerry Feltenberg Phoenix kfeltenbergewi@gmail.com
Sharon Bennett Cincinnati sbennettewi@gmail.com

Financial Guidance (ED & Shannon) Les Weaver Harrisburg
Jane Allamong Omaha
Bonnie Koran Kentuckiana
Judy Milliken Nashville
Stephany Lane Phoenix
Henri Vaskin Memphis

Audit (ED & Shannon)
Solicitation Filings (Shannon)

Investment (ED) Wendy Cowley Salt Lake City whcowley@regence.com 801.333.5290
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Jim Zeberlein* jim@zfinancialplanning.com 801.897.0194
Vince Fishbaugh vince@styletrackinvest.com 801.305.1025
Neil Mhoney neil@cambridgesouthern.com 801.938.4840

Planned Giving (ED & Shannon) Diana Larsen Orlando
Gerri Frantz Denver
Diane Kidwell Little Rock
Jo‐Anne Mancini Detroit Windsor
Karen Thompson St. Paul

Grants  & Sponsorships (ED) Rose Wilson Baton Rouge rwilson@ymcabatonrouge.org
Peachie Bailey Memphis hbailey4@comcast.net
Martha Grier Detroit‐Windsor
Tina Herring Columbus
Martha Linsner Wichita

Annual Renewal Process (ED & Shannon) Pat Evans San Diego
Amy Higgins Spokane ahiggins@zak.com
Debora Honodel Richmond
D'Ann Whittle NW Arkansas

Mechelle Mellor Salt Lake City mechelle.mellor@zionsbank.com
Cathy Karpowicz
Jeannette Davis
Sue Fleming
Rachel Justus
Dee Clubb
Nancy Hillman
Bobbie Pritchett

Website (Bonny)
MyEWI (Melissa)
Merchandise Shoppe
Connect (Melissa)
Social Media (Melissa)
Historical Document Retention (Shannon)
Sharing Best Practices

Ronwyn Anderson Nashville ronwyn@soft‐lite.com
Kerry Feltenberg kfeltenbergewi@gmail.com
Sharon Bennett
Carolyn Woodmansee

Janis Cohlmia Tulsa

Academy of Leadership Lori Giovannoni Salt Lake City lori@xmission.com
Marilyn Stubberfield Detroit‐Windsor bstubb@sympatico.ca
Mary Helen Johnston Corpus Christi mhjohnston@mjphotography.com
Renea Callery Detroit‐Windsor reneaewi@gmail.com
Martha J. Grier Detroit‐Windsor mgrier1@wcccd.edu
Robin Warren Birmingham robinwarren@ccbcu.com
Mary McIntyre Pittsburgh mcintyre@dug.edu
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Kristy Collins Detroit‐Windsor kcollins@bcbsm.com
Carolyn Feltus Mobile cafeltus@southernco.com
Valerie Flores Phoenix valerie‐nickel@cox.net
Cathy Karpowicz Chicago cathy.karpowicz@trin.net
Karen Kuhn Richmond karen.kuhn@rich.frb.org

Webinars (Melissa) Janis Cohlmia Tulsa
Connie Velghe Wichita
Judy Russell Tulsa
Mary Helen Johnston Corpus Christi
Christine Healy Des Moines
Carolyn Feltus Mobile
Kelly Muehlemann Houston
Teresa Souliere Grande Prairie
Cathy Karpowicz Chicago

Board to Board Calls Darlene Banogon San Diego
Connie Ross San Antonio

Renea Callery Detroit‐Windsor
Valerie Flores Phoenix
Lisa Johnson Nashville
Judy Russell Tulsa
Lisa Teubner Houston
Karen Kellogg Tulsa
Carolyn Woodmansee Spokane
Tina Herring Columbus
Mary McIntyre PittsburghMary McIntyre Pittsburgh
Angela Telford Wichita
Lisa Coulter Knoxville

Regional Board Forums (Board Members, Office)

Shelley Okubo Honolulu Sokubo@aquaresorts.com
Executive Engagement (ED) Pat Evans San Diego

Terry Thomas St. Paul
Elaine Hoffman Corpus Christi
Cortney Ewald‐Ihde Milwaukee
Lameisha Estelle Atlanta

Incentive
Tools for Retention Linda Sarancha
Orientation Process (Office) Gail Graham
Member‐At‐Large/Virtual Chapter Engagmt 
(Melissa)
Sustaining Member Support  Peachie Bailey
Emerging Leader Support (Melissa) Ashlee Kirkpatrick
Expansion (ED) Angela Telford


